

HSZ (Hong Kong) Limited Unit 605A, 6/F, Tower 2 Lippo Centre 89 Queensway Hong Kong

Main +852 2287 2300 Fax +852 2287 2380

mail@hszgroup.com www.hszgroup.com

Media Release

Swiss HSZ China Fund receives prestigious Lipper Fund Award

Hong Kong, February 20, 2012. At the Lipper Fund Awards Switzerland 2012 HSZ China Fund received the award for the best China equity fund over three years. The Swiss mutual fund themed "entrepreneurial China" has a track record going back as far as 2003 and is managed by the Hong Kong based HSZ Group. "The award validates our strategy to invest in twenty to thirty quality companies that we know well", says Hansrudolf Schmid, founder and CIO of HSZ Group.

Notes to Editors

About HSZ Group (legal name HSZ (Hong Kong) Limited):
HSZ Group is a Hong Kong based independent investment manager regulated by the
SFC. It was founded in Switzerland and spun off from HSBC Guyerzellerbank AG in 2000.
HSZ Group is a specialist investment manager for listed Chinese equities.

Your Contact

Joey Tang HSZ Group, Unit 605A, 6/F, Tower 2 Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway Admiralty, Hong Kong Phone: +852 2287 2300

jt@hszgroup.com www.hszgroup.com